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WORLD STANDARD AIR CONDITIONERS
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BR _F/AR F
SPECIFICATIONS R32
Ceiling Concealed Type

Model Fancoil unit

Cooling capacity

Current
Power
EER
COP

Power supply

Fan motor
Air flow
Liquid
Suction
Drain

FANCOIL UNIT

S

Refrigerant

—

Fan motor
Air flow
Compressor
Liquid
Suction

CONDENSING UNIT

|

TIS.

TIS.
TIS.

Blower/Fan blade

Unit Dimension Width

Depth
Height
N.W.

Blower/Fan blade

Unit Dimension Width

Depth
Height
N.W.

Condensing unit

Watt
Btu/hr
Amp

Watt
(Btu/hr)/W
Watt/Watt

V-Ph-Hz

Q'ty

Q'ty

CFM
Inch

Inch

Inch

m.m.
m.m.
m.m.
Ke.

Type

Q'ty
Q'ty
CFM
Type
Inch
Inch
m.m.
m.m.
m.m.
Kg.

BR12F

AR12F

3,700
12,624.4
5.70
1,233
10.24
3

430
3/8
1/2
3/4
750
470
240
19

1,600
Rotary
3/8
1/2
812
252
600
41

BR18F BR25F
AR18F AR25F
5,300 7,400
18,083.6 25,248.8
8.20 11.60
1,766 2,466
10.24 10.24
3 3
220-1-50
2 2
1 1
630 850
3/8 3/8
5/8 5/8
3/4 3/4
750 1,310
470 470
240 240
23 27
R32
1 1
1 1
2,500 2,500
Rotary Rotary
3/8 3/8
5/8 5/8
866 866
308 308
641 641
45 56
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